Efficiency vs P,

- 1.2

ernciency vs p
iy

O oo e
O R oo s
0.4f-

N

Qe .....! i ......! ........! L

Ratio

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

—=— DQM_CKF_501tQCD

—e— DQM_mkFit_softQCD

—— DQM_mkFit_softQCD-ncp
—— DOM_mkFit_softQCD-newTr3

= 05
2 0.45
0.4
£0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
Vel

iclency vs

et

.....................................

Ratio

[y

|
(¢S I B AL

o
©
C

-2 -1 0 1 2 3

Efficiency vs ¢

o 05
4
>0.45
0.4
£0.35
(]
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15]
0.1
0.05

clency

L O

U L R AN N BN WL BB LR RN BN B PR RN LR

N
X
T
5

2
X
X
s
A
1
T

Ratio

0.9
0.8

0.7

TP @



	Contents
	Page 1


